
Spårvägens Sommarpool 2015Resultat

Herrar 1
1

2

3

3

5

5

Apelqvist William, Ängby SK

Nyström Robert, Halmstad BTK

Okic Vahidin, Norrtulls SK

Jönsson Patric, Kärrtorps BTK

Ericson Eric, Ängby SK

Eriksson Robert, Norrtulls SK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4

Apelqvist William - Nyström Robert

Apelqvist William - Okic Vahidin

Nyström Robert - Jönsson Patric

Nyström Robert - Ericson Eric

Okic Vahidin - Eriksson Robert

8, 5, -6, 3

7, 18, 11

10, 6, -1, 10

10, 5, -8, 10

2, -11, 5, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 2
1

2

3

3

5

5

Nyström Robert, Halmstad BTK

Sandqvist Jonas, IFK Österåkers BTK

Zetterström Stina, Spårvägens BTK

Hanski Harri, Spånga TBK

Ericson Eric, Ängby SK

Jonsson Åberg Jakob, Sunnersta AIF

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

Nyström Robert - Sandqvist Jonas

Nyström Robert - Zetterström Stina

Sandqvist Jonas - Hanski Harri

Nyström Robert - Ericson Eric
Hanski Harri - Jonsson Åberg Jakob

6, -11, 9, -8, 8

8, -9, 8, 7

8, -5, 10, 7

9, 6, 10
-8, 5, -6, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 3
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Linderoth Patrik, Ängby SK

Rönnqvist Per-Olov, Södertälje BTK

Sandqvist Jonas, IFK Österåkers BTK

Westerberg Nicklas, Idrottsföreningen För Alla 

Eskilstuna

Hedin Kristoffer, KFUM Stocksund IA

Holmqvist Jens, Ängby SK

Humble Benny, Upplands-Ekeby IF

Berglund Johan, Södertälje BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/4

Linderoth Patrik - Rönnqvist Per-Olov

Linderoth Patrik - Sandqvist Jonas

Rönnqvist Per-Olov - Westerberg Nicklas

Linderoth Patrik - Hedin Kristoffer

Rönnqvist Per-Olov - Holmqvist Jens
Sandqvist Jonas - Humble Benny

Westerberg Nicklas - Berglund Johan

-5, 10, 5, 8

-5, 8, 5, 7

-14, 3, 9, 9

6, 3, -9, 6

-9, 9, 9, 10
10, 4, 5

-8, -9, 6, 13, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 4
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Humble Benny, Upplands-Ekeby IF

Linderoth Patrik, Ängby SK

Svensson Per-Erik, Hammarby IF BTF

Westerberg Nicklas, Idrottsföreningen För Alla 

Eskilstuna

Hansson Olof, KFUM Norrköping

Tysk Carl, Sunnersta AIF

Khalil Moses, Idrottsföreningen För Alla Eskilstuna

Lopez Mauricio, VIK-47

Hedin Kristoffer, KFUM Stocksund IA

Nystrand Anders, Spånga TBK

Källving Håkan, Ängby SK

Sjöberg Alexander, Götene/Tor BTK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8
1/8

1/8

Humble Benny - Linderoth Patrik

Humble Benny - Svensson Per-Erik

Linderoth Patrik - Westerberg Nicklas

Humble Benny - Hansson Olof

Linderoth Patrik - Tysk Carl
Svensson Per-Erik - Khalil Moses

Westerberg Nicklas - Lopez Mauricio

Humble Benny - Hedin Kristoffer

Linderoth Patrik - Nystrand Anders
Khalil Moses - Källving Håkan

Lopez Mauricio - Sjöberg Alexander

-11, -2, 8, 9, 7

5, -12, -5, 5, 6

-7, 5, -7, 4, 10

7, 10, -9, 6

7, 8, -8, -2, 2
9, 7, -2, 8

11, 10, 5

9, -9, -5, 6, 4

8, 7, 7
9, 7, -8, -6, 8

5, 9, 14

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 5
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Khalil Moses, Idrottsföreningen För Alla Eskilstuna

Bergkvist Tommy, Ängby SK

Carlsson Charlie, Nyköpings Oxelösund BTK

Skarve Martin, KFUM Stocksund IA

Bildhjerd Martin, Ängby SK

Strid Ingvar, Sundbybergs IK

Svensson Ingvar, Spånga TBK

EBENIUS LUDWIG, Sundbybergs IK

Hanna Daniel, Idrottsföreningen För Alla Eskilstuna

Jönsson Stefan, Golden Kista BTK

Sjöberg Alexander, Götene/Tor BTK

Morholm Arne Mikael, KFUM Norrköping

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4

1/4

1/4
1/4

1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

Khalil Moses - Bergkvist Tommy

Khalil Moses - Carlsson Charlie
Bergkvist Tommy - Skarve Martin

Khalil Moses - Bildhjerd Martin

Bergkvist Tommy - Strid Ingvar

Carlsson Charlie - Svensson Ingvar
Skarve Martin - EBENIUS LUDWIG

Carlsson Charlie - Hanna Daniel

Bildhjerd Martin - Jönsson Stefan
Strid Ingvar - Sjöberg Alexander
EBENIUS LUDWIG - Morholm Arne Mikael

3, -9, 5, 12

-9, 10, 9, 6
7, 6, -8, -9, 2

9, 9, -7, 6

-10, 6, 5, 7

9, -5, 8, 7
9, 10, 4

5, 7, 7

-6, 6, 0, 10
8, 7, 10
7, 5, -13, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Elit
1

2

3

3

Svanberg Robert, Spårvägens BTK

Hogenäs Erik, Norrtulls SK

Johansson Marcus, BTK Linné

Götherström Richard, Spårvägens BTK

Final

Semi
Semi

Svanberg Robert - Hogenäs Erik

Svanberg Robert - Johansson Marcus
Hogenäs Erik - Götherström Richard

9, 7, -5, 7

7, 7, -11, 8
11, -9, 7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 17
1

2

3

3

5

5

Davidsson Asker, Spårvägens BTK

Ulin Theodor, Söderhamns UIF

Svensson Dennis, Tranås BTK

Nettarp Bruno, BTK Linné

Djäkner Pontus, Söderhamns UIF

Hempel Jacob, BTK Clipper

Final
Semi
Semi

1/4

1/4

Davidsson Asker - Ulin Theodor
Davidsson Asker - Svensson Dennis
Ulin Theodor - Nettarp Bruno

Ulin Theodor - Djäkner Pontus

Svensson Dennis - Hempel Jacob

10, -8, 9, 6
6, 2, 6
-12, 8, 4, -10, 6

12, 9, -9, 11

-10, 5, 9, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

5

5

Gafur Josef, Järfälla BTF

Hirsch Oscar, Spårvägens BTK

Rudén John, Upplands Väsby BTK

Abrahamsson Viggo, Köpings BTK

Danielsson Erik, Ängby SK

Törner Jakob, Norrtulls SK

Final

Semi

Semi

1/4
1/4

Gafur Josef - Hirsch Oscar

Gafur Josef - Rudén John

Hirsch Oscar - Abrahamsson Viggo

Gafur Josef - Danielsson Erik
Hirsch Oscar - Törner Jakob

9, -8, 9, -10, 6

7, 7, -13, -9, 8

6, -11, 7, 7

9, 5, 13
6, -7, -11, 7, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

EBENIUS LUDWIG, Sundbybergs IK

Rudén John, Upplands Väsby BTK

Carlsson Charlie, Nyköpings Oxelösund BTK

Thorelius Ivan, Spårvägens BTK

Lindquist Caesar, Spårvägens BTK

Wallenberg Elvin, Tyresö BTK

Final

Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

EBENIUS LUDWIG - Rudén John

EBENIUS LUDWIG - Carlsson Charlie

Rudén John - Thorelius Ivan
EBENIUS LUDWIG - Lindquist Caesar
Thorelius Ivan - Wallenberg Elvin

-7, 3, 7, 6

-7, 9, 6, 8

6, 8, -7, 10
7, 9, 8
-8, 8, 11, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Carlsson Pontus, Spårvägens BTK

Cala Luca, Spårvägens BTK

Oxelmark Dennis, Södertälje BTK

Sjöberg Alexander, Götene/Tor BTK

Linander Erik, Spårvägens BTK

Strid Axel, Sundbybergs IK

Larsson Dennis, KFUM Stocksund IA

Östblom Melker, Spårvägens BTK

Tofft Lowe, Spårvägens BTK

Lindemalm Edvin, Ängby SK

Final

Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/8

1/8

Carlsson Pontus - Cala Luca

Carlsson Pontus - Oxelmark Dennis

Cala Luca - Sjöberg Alexander
Carlsson Pontus - Linander Erik
Cala Luca - Strid Axel

Oxelmark Dennis - Larsson Dennis

Sjöberg Alexander - Östblom Melker
Oxelmark Dennis - Tofft Lowe

Sjöberg Alexander - Lindemalm Edvin

5, 8, 4

7, -5, 9, -9, 7

5, 9, 2
-8, 10, -7, 8, 4
9, -0, 11, 12

5, 10, -11, 3

-9, -4, 6, 14, 7
7, 6, -12, 7

-9, 10, 8, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

Hannersund Johan, Tyresö BTK

Hallin Lucas, Söderhamns UIF

Törner David, Norrtulls SK

Larsson Dennis, KFUM Stocksund IA

Carlsson Pontus, Spårvägens BTK

Oxelmark Dennis, Södertälje BTK

Andersson Jesper, Spårvägens BTK

Colliander Fabian, Spårvägens BTK

Tveit Muskantor Rebecca, Åsa IF

Sjöberg Alexander, Götene/Tor BTK

Lundquist Elliot, Söderhamns UIF

Nyman Hjalmar, Norrtulls SK

Cala Luca, Spårvägens BTK

Siljeholm Teodor, Ängby SK

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8

1/8
1/8

Hannersund Johan - Hallin Lucas

Hannersund Johan - Törner David
Hallin Lucas - Larsson Dennis

Hannersund Johan - Carlsson Pontus

Hallin Lucas - Oxelmark Dennis
Törner David - Andersson Jesper
Larsson Dennis - Colliander Fabian

Hallin Lucas - Tveit Muskantor Rebecca

Törner David - Sjöberg Alexander

Larsson Dennis - Lundquist Elliot

Carlsson Pontus - Nyman Hjalmar

Oxelmark Dennis - Cala Luca
Andersson Jesper - Siljeholm Teodor

8, -6, 14, -7, 7

12, 6, 7
-5, 7, -9, 8, 7

-11, 9, -4, 6, 9

7, 6, 7
9, 12, 7
-7, 8, 5, 11

6, -0, -6, 10, 6

-8, 5, 9, 11

5, 10, 8

6, 10, -8, 5

5, -6, -12, 7, 15
4, 6, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

Nettarp Bruno, BTK Linné

Ulin Theodor, Söderhamns UIF

Colliander Fabian, Spårvägens BTK

Djäkner Pontus, Söderhamns UIF

Holmqvist Jens, Ängby SK

Hallin Lucas, Söderhamns UIF

Lundquist Elliot, Söderhamns UIF

Rodin Linus, Kungsgårdens IS

Hempel Jacob, BTK Clipper

Arvidsson Moa, KFUM Stocksund IA

Hannersund Johan, Tyresö BTK

Sahlstrand Mattias, Tyresö BTK

Final

Semi

Semi
1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/8

1/8
1/8
1/8

Nettarp Bruno - Ulin Theodor

Nettarp Bruno - Colliander Fabian

Ulin Theodor - Djäkner Pontus
Nettarp Bruno - Holmqvist Jens

Ulin Theodor - Hallin Lucas

Colliander Fabian - Lundquist Elliot

Djäkner Pontus - Rodin Linus

Djäkner Pontus - Hempel Jacob

Holmqvist Jens - Arvidsson Moa
Hallin Lucas - Hannersund Johan
Lundquist Elliot - Sahlstrand Mattias

6, -12, 6, -8, 5

8, 8, 6

-12, 6, 9, 4
7, 11, 6

2, -8, 4, 2

6, 12, 10

8, 12, -7, 6

6, 8, 6

-5, 13, 7, -5, 5
9, 11, 7
7, 9, -6, -10, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

Apelqvist William, Ängby SK

Nettarp Bruno, BTK Linné

Lindström Axel, Spårvägens BTK

Hall Fred, Spårvägens BTK

Mattsson Axel, Spårvägens BTK

Hempel Jacob, BTK Clipper

Linderfalk Robert, Spårvägens BTK

Larsson Lee, VIK-47

Djäkner Pontus, Söderhamns UIF

Ulin Theodor, Söderhamns UIF

Final

Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

1/4

1/4
1/8

1/8

Apelqvist William - Nettarp Bruno

Apelqvist William - Lindström Axel

Nettarp Bruno - Hall Fred
Apelqvist William - Mattsson Axel
Nettarp Bruno - Hempel Jacob

Lindström Axel - Linderfalk Robert

Hall Fred - Larsson Lee
Linderfalk Robert - Djäkner Pontus

Larsson Lee - Ulin Theodor

6, -9, 9, 10

-9, -9, 9, 6, 8

-11, 9, 5, -8, 7
7, 3, 4
8, 7, 5

9, -4, 7, 6

-8, -9, 10, 5, 9
5, 8, 7

-9, 7, -7, 7, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 9
1

2

3

3

5

5

Abrahamsson Viggo, Köpings BTK

Alestedt Peter, IFK Täby BTK

Sjögren Elias, Ängby SK

Skantze Edvin, Ängby SK

Gustavsson Vidar, Tyresö BTK

Bildhjerd Alwin, Ängby SK

Final

Semi
Semi

1/4
1/4

Abrahamsson Viggo - Alestedt Peter

Abrahamsson Viggo - Sjögren Elias
Alestedt Peter - Skantze Edvin

Sjögren Elias - Gustavsson Vidar
Skantze Edvin - Bildhjerd Alwin

8, 7, 6

5, 3, 9
-2, 4, 12, 8

4, 4, 4
9, 6, 13

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 12
1

2

3

4

Tveit Muskantor Leah, Åsa IF

Andersson Rebecka, Spårvägens BTK

Möller Elin, KFUM Stocksund IA

Hempel Lovisa, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 14
1

2

3

4

5

Tveit Muskantor Leah, Åsa IF

Sellgren Kajsa, Spårvägens BTK

Möller Elin, KFUM Stocksund IA

Andersson Rebecka, Spårvägens BTK

Hempel Lovisa, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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